Wax

Wax Grau Wand dose AluDruckguss

Artikelnummer: 8249044052
EAN: 5703821172837

Schutzklasse
IP Klasse:

Richtlinien
BVB:

Materialien und Ausfilhrung
Gehause:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroRe

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hoéhe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaBe (mm):

oo (3

IP66

Ja
AluDruckguss
Wand, AuRen

136

136

49
1.05/0.85

140 x 150 x 140

a9

5703821172837
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